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Miszaki adatok
Atmérd

Hossz

Osztély

Behajtasi
tulajdonsagok

Fej alak
Anyag
Menetirany
Fellletkezelés

Menetek

Info

Miszaki specifikaciok

d-D

k

L (mm)
P

S

Hatlapfejl tovigmenetes

csavar DIN 933 Acél Cink
lamella Cr6+mentes - ISO
10683 flZnnc 8.8 M12X50

Cikkszam
Marka
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
csom. 100
Szabvanyok
M12 DIN
50 mm NF
8.8 ASME
Hexagon ISO
NEN
Hatszdgletl fej
Acél
Jobb
Cink lamella
Cré+mentes - ISO
10683 flZznnc

Metrikus menet

A cinkpelyhes
bevonat megszinteti
a hidrogénes
elridegedés
kockazatat.

Miszaki rajz
M12

01236.120.050
500571921500
31161620
8715494276726

Csak bontatlan
csomagban

933
E25-114
B18.2.3.1M
4017

1568

7.5

50
1.75




